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 Date Description Type Check Number Withdrawal Deposit Balance Pending ?

03/16/2015 TINEL BAM Non Check - $17.18 - $5,044.91 -

03/16/2015 PLN*PRICELINE RENTAL Non Check - $286.00 - $5,062.09 -

03/13/2015 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.23 - $5,348.09 -

03/13/2015 TINEL BAM Non Check - $22.97 - $5,348.32 -

03/12/2015 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.23 - $5,371.29 -

03/12/2015 DELTA AIR 00623047132 Non Check - $1,069.20 - $5,371.52 -

03/12/2015 DELTA AIR 00623047132 Non Check - $1,069.20 - $6,440.72 -

03/12/2015 TINEL BAM Non Check - $22.80 - $7,509.92 -

03/11/2015 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.11 - $7,532.72 -

03/11/2015 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.11 - $7,532.83 -

03/11/2015 DELTA AIR 00623030591 Non Check - $1,284.36 - $7,532.94 -

03/11/2015 DELTA AIR 00623030591 Non Check - $1,284.36 - $8,817.30 -

03/11/2015 YOYO KARMIEL Non Check - $10.90 - $10,101.66 -

03/11/2015 YOYO KARMIEL Non Check - $10.90 - $10,112.56 -

03/10/2015 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.74 - $10,123.46 -

03/10/2015 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.36 - $10,124.20 -

03/10/2015 MEGA RETAIL CARMIEL Non Check - $73.61 - $10,124.56 -

03/09/2015 SUPER SAL LTD Non Check - $36.17 - $10,198.17 -

03/09/2015 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.04 - $10,234.34 -

03/09/2015 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.13 - $10,234.38 -

03/09/2015 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.10 - $10,234.51 -

03/09/2015 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.49 - $10,234.61 -

03/09/2015 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.69 - $10,235.10 -

03/09/2015 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.13 - $10,235.79 -

03/09/2015 IRS Non Check - $7,730.13 - $10,235.92 -
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